

ABSTRACT OF COST

6

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1/91) providing and fixing working benchmarks.					
Qty. v. s. m. s. p. No. (01)					
Item No. (191) - 2 Nos					
2 Nos @ Rs 4257.61/each Rs					8515.20
(2/92) Reference p. 1192 -					
Qty. v. s. m. s. p. No. (02)					
Item No. (192) - 04 Nos					
4 Nos @ Rs 1936.81/each Rs					7755.20
(3/193) cleaning and grubbing Road land - do					
Qty. v. s. m. s. p. No. (03)					
Item No. (193) - 0.79 ha					
0.79 ha @ Rs 5296.72/ha					41844.20
(4/194) box cutting excavation from Roadway - do					
Qty. v. s. m. s. p. No. (04)					
Item No. (194) - 77.62 cum					
77.62 cum @ Rs 75.57/cum Rs					5867.20
(5/195) Constn of embankment lead for 1000 m.					
Qty. v. s. m. s. p. No. (05)					
Item No. (195) -					
530.93 @ 143.05/m Rs					75949.20
(6/196) Constn of embankment lead for 1000 m.					
Qty. v. s. m. s. p. No. (06)					
Item No. (196) -					
2047.27 @ 190.04/m Rs					389178.20

Continuation

Rx 529108.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/227) Plain / Reinforced					
Cement Concrete in					
Sub-structure do -					
Qty V.D.M. No. (227)					
Item No (227) - 33.74m					
33.74m @ 5953.91/m ²					2008852
(13/228) providing and					
laying NPS Rec					
pipe on first					
Class Bedding do					
Qty V.D.M. No. (228)					
Item No (228) - 7.50m					
7.50m @ 3597.72/m ²					269832
Total					28276442
Add @ 12% GST					3393172
Add @ 1% L.C.					282762
Add S&C / o.p. on material					545292
Total					32497662
As per					
25/02/2022					
JE					
C&P					
24.02.22					
E.F.					

Continuation